Merthyr Cvynog
Community Council

Clerk: Josie Herdman 01874 690277

Ordinary Meeting

Monday 8th September 2014

Merthyr Cynog Community Hall

/.30 pm

AGENDA:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

Apologies

Minutes of previous meetings
Correspondence

Matters Arising

Roads, Bridges and Highways
Finance

Planning and Environment
Any other business

Date of next meeting



